Han-Eco® Monoblocks

Features

« Suitable for Han-Eco® hoods/housings and the Han-Modular®
docking frame

« Higher contact density compared to Han E® standard screw
inserts (up to 65%)

+ Han-Eco® “click and mate” assembly concept

* 6 coding options

Technical characteristics

Number of contacts
Rated current

Rated voltage

Rated impulse voltage
Pollution degree

Rated voltage acc. to UL
Rated voltage acc. to CSA
Insulation resistance
Limiting temperature
Mating cycles

Material (insert)

Colour (insert)

Material (contacts)

Material flammability class acc.

to UL 94
RoHS

10, 14, 20, 28

16 A

500 V

6 kV

3

600 V

600 V

>1010Q

-40 ... +125°C
=500
Polycarbonate (PC)
RAL 7032 (pebble grey)
Copper alloy

V-0

compliant with exemption
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